Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of	New Mexico		Form (
Office <u>District I</u>	Energy, Minerals	s and Natural Reso	urces		7, 2004
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II			20.1	LL API NO. 015-34588	
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210		VATION DIVIS	H IIX	ndicate Type of Lease	
<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410		h St. Francis Dr.		STATE FEE X	
District IV	Santa F	e, NM 87505	6. 8	State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505		63242520			
	ICES AND REPORTS C	THE PARTY OF A CHARLE	7. 1	Lease Name or Unit Agreement N	ame
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLI	CATION FOR PERMIT" (FOI	RM/CE101) FOR SUCH	- 47	s Draw 30 Vell Number	
I KOI OSALS.)		100	7100	veli Number	
Type of Well: Oil Well Name of Operator	Gas Well X Other	OCD CEIVE	D 156	OGRID Number	
Mewbourne Oil Company		OCD ARTE	SIA 1/147		
3. Address of Operator		15/x	ر الأرق	Pool name or Wildcat	
PO Box 5270 Hobbs, NM 88240)	18181S1110,	Dut	lin Ranch Morrow 76140	
4. Well Location					
Unit LetterN:				60feet from theWline	e
Section 30	Township		28E	NMPM Eddy County	
	11. Elevation (Show w 3049' GL	nether DR, RKB, RI	, GR, etc.)		
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application 🔲 o					
Pit typeDepth to Groundw	aterDistance from ne	arest fresh water well_	Distance fr	om nearest surface water	Ì
Pit Liner Thickness: mil	Below-Grade Tank: V	olume	_bbls; Construc	tion Material	
12. Check	Appropriate Box to In	ndicate Nature of	Notice, Repo	ort or Other Data	
		I			
NOTICE OF IN				UENT REPORT OF:	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON		IAL WORK		G ∐
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS		ENCE DRILLING	GOPNS ☐ PANDA [ا
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING	S/CEMENT JOB		
OTHER: Move and Extend	APD	☐ OTHER	:		
13. Describe proposed or comp	leted operations. (Clearl	y state all pertinent of		pertinent dates, including estimat	
	ork). SEE RULE 1103.	For Multiple Comple	etions: Attach v	rellbore diagram of proposed com	pletion
or recompletion.					
Mewbourne Oil Company restak	ed and moved the above	ve caption well from	m 660' FSL &	1980' FWL to 660' FSL & 16	50'
FWL. New Survey plat is enclosed	sed. MOC would like	to extend the APD	for 1 year. If	you have any questions, please	call
505-393-5905.					
I hereby certify that the information grade tank has been/will be constructed or	above is true and comple closed according to NMOCD	te to the best of my leaded guidelines \square , a general	knowledge and I permit [] or an (Delief. I further certify that any pit or attached) alternative OCD-approved pl	below- an □.
Kathi	Alle.				
SIGNATURE 91 MUU	7	_TITLE_Hobbs Regu	ılatory	DATE12/26/06	-
Type or print name Kristi Green	v	E-mail addres	ss:	Telephone No. 505-39	3-5905
For State Use Only				_	
	G. ARRANT	WITT D		DEC 2 8	2006
APPROVED BY: DISTRIC Conditions of Approval (if any):	CT II GEOLOGIST	TITLE	1112	DATE	

DISTRICT I 1825 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 DISTRICT IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISIONS 2008 State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

Form C-102

RECEIVED OCD - ARTESIA

AMENDED REPORT

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

	WELL LOCATION AND	ACREAGE DEDICATION PLATIONS		
API Number	Pool Code	Pool Name		
30-015-34	588 76140	Dublin Ranch Morrow		
Property Code		roperty Name Well Number		
34104	CASS DRAW "30"			
OGRID No.	O	perator Name Elevation		
14744	MEWBOURI	NE OIL COMPANY 3049'		

Surface Location

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
N	30	22 S	28 E		660	SOUTH	1650	WEST	EDDY

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres	Joint o	r Infill Co	onsolidation (Code Or	der No.				
320									

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON--STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

	DARD UNII HAS BEEN APPROVED BY TH	
188		OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
		I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division.
		Signature Date Kristi Green
		Printed Name SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
		I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
		DECEMBER 14, 2006 Date Surveyed Signature tel Seel, of Professional Surveyor
1650' 0	Lat.: N32*21'29.1" Long.: W104*07'45.6" *N.: 494045.390 E.: 563156.322 (NAD-27)	M.C. No. 7555 V.O. No. Gary L. Jones 7977
A. A		Basin surveyS